Facl f ieries
Rangil, Ganderbal

Timing: 2:00 pm
Friday: 2:30 pm
Date Sheet for Mid-Term Examination (Autumn Semester-2020) of B.F.Sc. (I*' Semester)

]

Day/ Date

Course

Saturday 20-03-2021

Principles of Aquaculture (AQC-111)

Monday 22-03-2021

Taxonomy of Finfish (FBIO-111)

Tuesday 23-03-2021

Taxonomy of Shellfish (FBIO-112)

Wednesday 24-03-2021

Meteorology, Climatology & Geography (AEM-111)

Thursday 25-03-2021

Statistical Methods (SSC-111)

Friday 26-03-2021

Fundamentals of Biochemistry (FNB-111)

Saturday 27-03-2021

Fundamentals of Microbiology (FPATH-111)

Monday 29-03-2021

Soil & Water Chemistry (AEM-112)

Tuesday 30-03-2021

Fish in Nutrition (FPHT-111)

Wednesday 31-03-2021
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Dr Tasaduq H. Shah,
Coordinator, Examination Cell (UG).

NO: AU/FoFY2021/ £92.9 -4 Y
Dated: 15-03-2021

Communication Skills & Personality Development (SSC-112)

Copy for information and necessary action to:-

- Director Education, SKUAST-K, Shalimar.
- Registrar, SKUAST-K, Shalimar.
- Controller of Examinations, SKUAST-K, Shalimar.

- All Course Instructors
- Secretary to Hon’ble Vice Chancellor, SKUAST-K, Shalimar for information of Vice-Chancellor.
- Asstt. Registrar, FoFY for information and n/action with regard to examination duty schedule.

L<T/C ARIS, SKUAST-K Shalimar for uploading on University website.
- Notice Board, Faculty of Fisheries, Rangil.
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